Individual Best Times (All Time)

Callum Wollaston - (831620) - City of St Albans SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
24.55
24.56
24.57
24.74
24.75
24.76
24.91
24.96
25.01
25.36
26.21
26.25
26.26
26.52
26.74
26.84
27.78
28.12
28.77
29.94

33.88

Swims in Date Order

Time
25.01

24.57
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

617
617
616
603
603
602
591
587
584
560
507
505
504
490
478

426
411
383
340
235

WA Pts

584
616

Round

m I I I I I I T

I I

-n

r T T T I T mMm I I

Round

F
H

Date

29/07/19
17/02/19
08/08/21
11/01/20
29/07/19
05/05/19
15/03/20
20/04/19
21/11/21
15/02/20
03/08/18
31/03/18
31/03/18
04/11/117
04/08/17
04/08/17
05/08/16
14/05/16
26/03/16
23/07/15
171112

Date

21/11/21
08/08/21

Meet

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Swansea Aquatics Spring Long Course 2019
British Swimming Festival of Swimming East Region
City of Derby Eighteenth LC L1 Open Meet 2020
Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Swim England East Region Long Course Champs
Putteridge Spring Long Course National Qualifier
British Championships 2019

City of Cardiff Keith Bewley Memorial Open

The 2020 Middlesex County Championships
Swim Wales Summer Nationals

BPSC Easter Meet 2018

BPSC Easter Meet 2018

East Region Winter Championships

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Team Luton May Long Course Meet

Basildon & Phoenix Easter LC Meet 2016

Swim Wales Summer Open Meet

Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet

Meet

City of Cardiff Keith Bewley Memorial Open

British Swimming Festival of Swimming East Region

Venue

Swansea
WNPS
London Aquatic Centr
Sheffield
Swansea
Inspire Luton
Inspire Luton
Glasgow
Cardiff
London
Swansea
Basildon
Basildon
Norwich
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Luton
Basildon
Swansea

Luton

Venue

Cardiff

London Aquatic Centr

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Co St Albans
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Co St Albans
Cheshunt

Cheshunt

W Lon Pengu
Bor of Brox
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Bor of Brox
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt

Cheshunt

Club Swam Under

Co St Albans

Level

1
1

Level

3
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



24.91
25.36
24.74
24.55
24.75
24.76
24.96
24.56
26.21
26.25
26.26
26.52
26.74
26.84
27.78
28.12
28.77
29.94

33.88

Copyright 2024

560
603
617
603
602
587
617

505
504
490
478

426
411
383
340
235

m I I I m I I I

m I

I T T T I T mMm I I

15/03/20
15/02/20
11/01/20
29/07/19
29/07/19
05/05/19
20/04/19
17/02/19
03/08/18
31/03/18
31/03/18
04/11/17
04/08/17
04/08/17
05/08/16
14/05/16
26/03/16
23/07/15
171112

Putteridge Spring Long Course National Qualifier
The 2020 Middlesex County Championships

City of Derby Eighteenth LC L1 Open Meet 2020
Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Swim England East Region Long Course Champs
British Championships 2019

Swansea Aquatics Spring Long Course 2019
Swim Wales Summer Nationals

BPSC Easter Meet 2018

BPSC Easter Meet 2018

East Region Winter Championships

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Team Luton May Long Course Meet

Basildon & Phoenix Easter LC Meet 2016

Swim Wales Summer Open Meet

Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet

Inspire Luton
London
Sheffield
Swansea
Swansea
Inspire Luton
Glasgow
WNPS
Swansea
Basildon
Basildon
Norwich
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Luton
Basildon
Swansea

Luton

Cheshunt

W Lon Pengu
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Co St Albans
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Bor of Brox
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Bor of Brox
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt

Cheshunt

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



