Individual Best Times (All Time)

Callum Wollaston - (831620) - City of St Albans SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
24.55	617	F	29/07/19	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Cheshunt	1
24.56	617	F	17/02/19	Swansea Aquatics Spring Long Course 2019	WNPS	Cheshunt	1
24.57	616	Н	08/08/21	British Swimming Festival of Swimming East Region	London Aquatic Centr	Co St Albans	1
24.74	603	Н	11/01/20	City of Derby Eighteenth LC L1 Open Meet 2020	Sheffield	Cheshunt	1
24.75	603	Н	29/07/19	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Cheshunt	1
24.76	602	Н	05/05/19	Swim England East Region Long Course Champs	Inspire Luton	Co St Albans	1
24.91	591	Н	15/03/20	Putteridge Spring Long Course National Qualifier	Inspire Luton	Cheshunt	1
24.96	587	Н	20/04/19	British Championships 2019	Glasgow	Cheshunt	1
25.01	584	F	21/11/21	City of Cardiff Keith Bewley Memorial Open	Cardiff		3
25.36	560	Н	15/02/20	The 2020 Middlesex County Championships	London	W Lon Pengu	1
26.21	507	Н	03/08/18	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Bor of Brox	1
26.25	505	F	31/03/18	BPSC Easter Meet 2018	Basildon	Cheshunt	1
26.26	504	Н	31/03/18	BPSC Easter Meet 2018	Basildon	Cheshunt	1
26.52	490	Н	04/11/17	East Region Winter Championships	Norwich	Bor of Brox	1
26.74	478	F	04/08/17	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Cheshunt	1
26.84	472	Н	04/08/17	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Cheshunt	1
27.78	426	Н	05/08/16	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Cheshunt	1
28.12	411	Н	14/05/16	Team Luton May Long Course Meet	Luton	Cheshunt	1
28.77	383	Н	26/03/16	Basildon & Phoenix Easter LC Meet 2016	Basildon	Cheshunt	1
29.94	340	Н	23/07/15	Swim Wales Summer Open Meet	Swansea	Cheshunt	1
33.88	235	Н	17/11/12	Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet	Luton	Cheshunt	1

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	25.01	584	F	21/11/21	City of Cardiff Keith Bewley Memorial Open	Cardiff		3
Copy	24.57 yright 202	616 4	Н	08/08/21	British Swimming Festival of Swimming East Region	London Aquatic Centr	Co St Albans Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
24.91	591	Н	15/03/20	Putteridge Spring Long Course National Qualifier	Inspire Luton	Cheshunt	1
25.36	560	Н	15/02/20	The 2020 Middlesex County Championships	London	W Lon Pengu	1
24.74	603	Н	11/01/20	City of Derby Eighteenth LC L1 Open Meet 2020	Sheffield	Cheshunt	1
24.55	617	F	29/07/19	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Cheshunt	1
24.75	603	Н	29/07/19	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Cheshunt	1
24.76	602	Н	05/05/19	Swim England East Region Long Course Champs	Inspire Luton	Co St Albans	1
24.96	587	Н	20/04/19	British Championships 2019	Glasgow	Cheshunt	1
24.56	617	F	17/02/19	Swansea Aquatics Spring Long Course 2019	WNPS	Cheshunt	1
26.21	507	Н	03/08/18	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Bor of Brox	1
26.25	505	F	31/03/18	BPSC Easter Meet 2018	Basildon	Cheshunt	1
26.26	504	Н	31/03/18	BPSC Easter Meet 2018	Basildon	Cheshunt	1
26.52	490	Н	04/11/17	East Region Winter Championships	Norwich	Bor of Brox	1
26.74	478	F	04/08/17	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Cheshunt	1
26.84	472	Н	04/08/17	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Cheshunt	1
27.78	426	Н	05/08/16	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Cheshunt	1
28.12	411	Н	14/05/16	Team Luton May Long Course Meet	Luton	Cheshunt	1
28.77	383	Н	26/03/16	Basildon & Phoenix Easter LC Meet 2016	Basildon	Cheshunt	1
29.94	340	Н	23/07/15	Swim Wales Summer Open Meet	Swansea	Cheshunt	1
33.88	235	Н	17/11/12	Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet	Luton	Cheshunt	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS